Walkabout Area Date Meet Time NMO Office Email

Armley
) Mark
Armley 7 Cedars 06/06/2012 Armley One Stop Centre 10:00 Wolstencroft Armley Mark.Wolstencroft@wnwhl.org.uk
Armley 5 Theaker Lane and Bunsalls 20/06/2012 Burnsall Croft 10:00 \'\IAV?)rlls(tencroft Armley Mark.Wolstencroft@wnwhl.org.uk
Horsforth
Horsforth 1 Albert Mount, Bachelor Lane,
Broadfields, Broadgate Avenue, Drive, OIs Fr Broadfields
Lane, King George Road, Low Lane, 06/06/2012 sheltered complex: king 10:00AM Gillian Little Horsforth Gillian.Little@wnwhl.org.uk
Melrose Grove, Walk, Springfield Mount, george road
St. James Walk, Regent Court
Horsforth 2 Alexandra Road, Back Lane,
Broadgate Crescent, Walk, Broadway, 50615415 /s Fr 70 New Road Side  10:00AM  Gillian Little Horsforth  Gillian. Little@wnwhl.org.uk

Salmon Crescent, Stanhope Drive, Wood
Lane

. . Outside the ffront of
Horsforth 5 Lickless Avenue, Drive, Broadfields Sheltered

Gardens St James Avenue Drive And 19/06/2012 . : 10:00 AM Angela Jackson Horsforth Angela.Jackson@wnwhl.org.uk
Terrace Housing Complex. King

George Road
Horsforth 3 Alexandra Road, Broadway,

Cragg Avenue, Featherbank Lane, Fink Ols Fr Broadfields

Hill, Hall Lane, Kerry Street, New Road 19/06/2012 sheltered complex: king 10:00AM Gillian Little Horsforth Gillian.Little@wnwhl.org.uk
Side, Regent Close, Court, Sunnybank george road

Avenue

Horsforth 9 Adel Estate and Wayland Croft 21/06/2012 Outside the shops behind 10:00 AM Chr!stopher Horsforth Christopher.Tollick@wnwhl.org.uk
Wayland Croft Tollick

Horsforth 8 Holtdale Way, Garth, Avenue, Christopher

Fold, Green, Grove, Croft, Close, Drive 28/06/2012 Entrance to Holtdale Place 10:00 AM Tollick P Horsforth Christopher.Tollick@wnwhl.org.uk

and Farrar Lane

Kirkstall



Kirkstall 10 Queenswood Drive,
Queenswood Road, Woodbridge Crescent,
Woodbridge Fold, Woodbridge Gardens,
Woodbrodge Garth, Woodbridge Green,
Woodbridge Lawn, Woodbridge Vale

Kirkstall 11 Foxcroft Close, Foxcroft
Mount, Foxcroft Road, Foxcroft Walk,
Foxcroft Way, Queenswood Court,
Queenswood Gardens, Queenswood
Green, Queenswood Heights,
Queenswood Mount, Queenswood Rise

Little London 10
Consorts/Kendals/Hanover Square

Otley Area 1 Weston Estate

Otley Area 2 Mount Pisgah, Queens
Terrace, Myers Croft, Lea Croft,
Walkergate and Side Copse.

Otley Area 8 Shaw Leys*,Shaw
Royd,Raywood Close,Newlands
Avenue,Kirklands Close,Manor
Close,Swincar Avenue,Banksfield Avenue
Garages,Netherfield Close, Netherfield

Otley Area 3 Churchill Flats, Wharf
Crescent, Church Close, Millcroft Estate,
Valley View, Wharfdale Court, Station
Road and Warren Lane

Otley Area 14 Bridge Street,Farnley
Lane,Atleston Lane,Turner
Crescent,Fairfax Flats & Well Croft

Otley Area 4 Newall carr Road,Croft
Avenue,Newall Avenue,The Green & The
Oval

In front of the shops on

19/06/2012 Queenswood Drive

22/06/2012 Queenswood Court Foyer 9:30 AM Keri Shepherd

Little London
Corner of Belle Vue

9:30 AM Keri Shepherd

12/06/2012 Road/St Johns Road 10:00 Ayesha Malik
05/06/2012 Bennett Court 11:00 Lynne Hellas
07/06/2012 Lea Croft 11:00 AM Lynne Hellas
) Richard
07/06/2012 By 3 Shaw Royd 10:00 Fleetwood
12/06/2012 Churchill Flats 11:00 AM Lynne Hellas
12/06/2012 O/S Fr Block 1-12 Fairfax 11:00 Richard
Flats Fleetwood
14/06/2012 The Green 11:00 Lynne Hellas

Kirkstall

Kirkstall

Keri.Shepherd@wnwhl.org.uk

Keri.Shepherd@wnwhl.org.uk

Little London Ayesha.Malik@wnwhl.org.uk

Otley

Otley

Otley

Otley

Otley

Otley

Lynne.Hellas@wnwhl.org.uk

Lynne.Hellas@wnwhl.org.uk

Richard.Fleetwood@wnwhl.org.uk

Lynne.Hellas@wnwhl.org.uk

Richard.Fleetwood@wnwhl.org.uk

Lynne.Hellas@wnwhl.org.uk



Otley Area 13 Henshaw Estate,
Enfield,Breary Rise,Rosemont flats &
Moorland Road (Moor Road)

Otley Area 15 off Bradford Road, Caxton
Road,Duncan Avenue,Maylea
Drive,Westbourne Close,Grove & West
Busk Lane

Pudsey Area 6 Claremont Grove,
Longfield Avenue, Longfield Mount,
Longfield Grove

Wortley Area 15 Greensides and Upper
Wortley Road

Wortley Area 14 Claremont st Bardens,
Whingates, Addinghams, Silver Royds,
Marsden street

Wortley Area 2 Tong Estate
Wortley Area 4 Butterbowl Estate

Wortley Area 3 Bawn Estate

19/06/2012 Unavailable at current
moment

Junction of West Busk
29/06/2012 Lane and Bradford Road

21/06/2012 Claremont Complex

04/06/2012 Greenside close car park

11/06/2012 Marsden Street Car park

12/06/2012 Shop on Tong Approach
19/06/2012 Outside Cow Close Library

26/06/2012 Hilltop Community Centre

00:00

11:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

Lynne Hellas

Bob Meskouri

Paula Senior

Michael Villia

Michael Villia

Jo Nahl
Jo Nahl

Jo Nahl

Otley Lynne.Hellas@wnwhl.org.uk

Otley Bob.Meskouri@wnwhl.org.uk

Pudsey Paula.Senior@wnwhl.org.uk

Wortley Area

Office Michael.Villia@wnwhl.org.uk

Wortley Area

Office Michael.Villia@wnwhl.org.uk

Wortley Area
Office
Wortley Area
Office
Wortley Area
Office

Joga.S.Nahl@wnwhl.org.uk
Joga.S.Nahl@wnwhl.org.uk

Joga.S.Nahl@wnwhl.org.uk



